
Scorecard Meet LHC Girls Golf Meet

Course Edmundson Golf Course Tees Red Individual Results Team Results

Oskaloosa
Course Rating 33.4 33.1 66.5 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Rylee Heryford Newton 75 1 Newton 369

Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 Runner-Up Emerson Kleis Dallas Center-Grimes 92 2 Dallas Center-Grimes 387
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 3 Kaylin Petrak Dallas Center-Grimes 93 3 Norwalk 417

Audrey Stoneberg 7 7 9 8 7 6 6 6 7 63 6 7 7 6 8 6 8 8 7 63 126 4 Hanna Graham Indianola 95 4 Indianola 418
Morgan Howard 6 6 7 5 8 8 5 9 9 63 6 8 7 6 8 7 7 6 10 65 128 5 Abigail Price Newton 96 5 Pella 452
Breana Engelhardt 7 6 7 5 7 10 6 10 8 66 4 7 7 7 7 9 8 8 8 65 131 6 Reagan VanWyk Pella 96 6 Oskaloosa

7 Laura Klaessy Dallas Center-Grimes 96 7
8 Marin Pettigrew Newton 98 8
9 Jaiden Wallander Indianola 98 9

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 10 Kinzey Johnston Indianola 99 10
3A Oskaloosa 11 Rebekah Vasseau Newton 100 11

Dallas Center-Grimes
12 Lauren Davis Norwalk 101 12
13 Kathryn Johnson Norwalk 103 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Emily Juergens Norwalk 104 14
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 15 Ellie Wogen Pella 105 15
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 16 Morgan Stork Dallas Center-Grimes 106 16

Kaylin Petrak 6 5 6 5 5 5 2 6 6 46 8 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 6 47 93 17 Nikko Higgins Norwalk 109 17
Emerson Kleis 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 45 4 8 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 47 92 18 Chloe Traver Dallas Center-Grimes 110 18
Laura Klaessy 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 6 45 3 8 6 4 6 7 6 4 7 51 96 19 Grace Sutcliffe Norwalk 112 19
Chloe Traver 7 5 6 7 6 5 5 7 9 57 6 8 6 4 6 5 6 5 7 53 110 20 Ella Price Newton 113
Morgan Stork 6 6 6 6 5 7 5 6 8 55 5 7 5 3 7 6 6 5 7 51 106 21 Kaylee Huinker Dallas Center-Grimes 114
Kaylee Huinker 6 7 8 6 6 5 6 7 7 58 5 8 5 5 7 6 7 5 8 56 114 22 Madisyn Albrecht Norwalk 114 Team Results

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 23 Ella Jahner Pella 116 Junior Varsity
4A Dallas Center-Grimes 387 24 Natalie Nieuwsma Grinnell 119 Rank Team Score

Grinnell
25 Madison Price Newton 124 1 Oskaloosa
26 Molly Turley Grinnell 124 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Audrey Stoneberg Oskaloosa 126 3
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 28 Bella Parker Indianola 126 4
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 29 Morgan Howard Oskaloosa 128 5

Molly Turley 9 7 10 7 7 8 3 8 8 67 6 6 6 5 7 7 8 7 5 57 124 30 Breana Engelhardt Oskaloosa 131 6
Natalie Nieuwsma 6 9 8 4 6 6 4 8 9 60 5 7 7 6 7 7 5 7 8 59 119 31 Issy Vanderpool Indianola 135 7
Della Pease 9 8 7 6 8 10 4 10 10 72 5 10 8 5 10 8 8 9 9 72 144 32 Maggie Leach Pella 135 8

33 Avarie Hilton Indianola 137 9
34 Cecillia Masek Pella 139 10
35 Della Pease Grinnell 144 11

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 36 Pella #6 Pella 206 12
4A Grinnell 37 13

Indianola
38 14
39 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 16
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 41 17
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 42 18

Jaiden Wallander 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 7 46 4 9 7 5 6 4 5 5 7 52 98 43 19
Kinzey Johnston 6 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 7 52 6 7 5 3 4 6 6 4 6 47 99 44
Hanna Graham 4 5 7 4 5 4 4 6 6 45 4 8 6 4 5 4 5 6 8 50 95 45
Avarie Hilton 5 10 10 8 6 8 6 8 7 68 6 10 7 7 6 10 8 5 10 69 137 46
Issy Vanderpool 6 9 9 7 9 7 4 7 10 68 5 9 7 7 7 9 7 8 8 67 135 47
Bella Parker 6 7 10 6 10 6 5 7 9 66 7 6 6 6 7 6 7 8 7 60 126 48

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 49
4A Indianola 418 50

Newton
51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 54
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 55

Rylee Heryford 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 37 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 38 75 56
Rebekah Vasseau 5 5 6 5 8 6 5 6 5 51 5 6 8 4 6 4 6 5 5 49 100 57
Abigail Price 7 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 6 47 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 7 49 96 58
Marin Pettigrew 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 8 47 6 6 4 4 5 10 5 5 6 51 98 59
Ella Price 6 6 6 5 7 7 6 6 8 57 5 8 7 5 6 7 5 6 7 56 113 60
Madison Price 8 9 8 7 6 6 5 6 9 64 6 7 7 4 8 7 8 6 7 60 124 61

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 62
3A Newton 369 63

Norwalk
64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66



Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 67
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 68

Lauren Davis 9 7 5 4 6 5 4 8 6 54 4 6 5 4 5 7 5 6 5 47 101 69
Emily Juergens 6 7 6 4 6 5 4 6 5 49 5 7 6 5 6 7 6 6 7 55 104 70
Kathryn Johnson 4 5 6 5 6 6 5 7 7 51 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 8 52 103 71
Grace Sutcliffe 6 5 6 5 8 5 4 8 5 52 4 8 5 6 7 6 7 8 9 60 112 72
Nikko Higgins 6 7 6 5 5 7 5 7 8 56 4 6 6 4 7 6 7 5 8 53 109 73
Madisyn Albrecht 4 6 5 9 8 5 4 9 8 58 6 8 8 4 6 6 7 5 6 56 114 74

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 75
4A Norwalk 417 76

Pella
77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 80
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 81

Reagan VanWyk 6 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 48 5 8 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 48 96 82
Ella Jahner 6 5 5 5 8 7 7 7 7 57 5 9 8 5 7 8 5 5 7 59 116 83
Ellie Wogen 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 7 7 52 5 8 6 4 7 7 5 4 7 53 105 84
Maggie Leach 8 9 9 5 7 8 5 8 10 69 7 10 10 5 6 9 5 4 10 66 135 85
Cecillia Masek 8 7 6 6 8 9 5 9 9 67 7 9 8 5 6 9 8 10 10 72 139 86
Pella #6 20 20 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 103 20 20 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 103 206 87

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 88
. 3A Pella 452 89

#N/A
90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 93
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 94

95
96
97
98
99
100

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 101
#N/A 102

#N/A
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701 106
Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70 114
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4



Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4



Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 320 288 256 147 307 240 100 335 382 2375 157 387 262 116 309 292 230 162 411 2326 4701

Handicap 11 9 7 15 3 13 17 1 5 16 2 10 18 6 8 12 14 4

Par 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 35 70

#N/A


